
 
Day Scholar Fee Structure 2026-27 

 
Admission Form 500 
Admission Fee 10,000 

 
Grade Tuition Fee Activity Fee Total 
Nursery 90,000 10,000 1,00,000 
K1 & K2 95,000 10,000 1,05,000 

I - IV 1,05,000 10,000 1,15,000 
V - VII 1,15,000 10,000 1,25,000 
VIII-X 1,25,000 10,000 1,35,000 

 
Optional Add-On Services  

Service Grades Description Fee 
Lunch Nursery - XII - 20,000 

I MInds JEE & NEET 
Foundation 

VI - X Integrated IIT-NEET program 25,000 

 
A/C Bus Transportation 

 
Nursery - XII 

0 – 5 KMs 
5 –10 KMs 

10 KMs and above 

27,500 
32,500 
37,500 

  
●​ Fixed Fee Policy: The fee structure is non-negotiable, with no concessions, bargaining, or 

recommendations accepted.   
●​ Exclusions: Fees do not include books, stationery, uniforms, study tours, competitive exams, or 

board exam fees.   
●​ Payment Schedule: Tuition fees are payable in three terms.  

o​ Term 1: At the time of admission or by 15 June 2025 (50%) 
o​ Term 2: By 15 October 2025 (30%) 
o​ Term 3: By 1 December 2025 (20%) 
o​ If the fee remains unpaid for more than 30 days, the admission will be withheld, and a 

penalty of 3% per month will be applied to the outstanding amount until the payment is 
settled. 

●​ Mid-Year Policies: Mid-year admissions and cancellations are subject to respective policies 
and charges.   

●​ Refund Policy: Fees paid, including the application and admission fees, are non-refundable 
under any circumstances once they have been paid. 

●​ Optional add-on services once opted for and paid, are strictly non-refundable under any 
circumstances. 

 
 
 

 



CBSE Residential Fee Structure 2025-26 
(For New Admissions) 

One-time, Non-Refundable Fee  
Admission Form 500 
Admission Fee 10,000 

 
Grade Tuition Laundry Hot Water Total 
III – IV 2,10,000 10,000 5,000 2,25,000 
V - VII 2,20,000 10,000 5,000 2,35,000 
VIII - X 2,30,000 10,000 5,000 2,45,000 

 
Optional Add-On Services  

Service Grades Description Fee 
I MInds JEE & NEET 

Foundation 
VI - X Integrated IIT-NEET program 25,000 

 
●​ Fixed Fee Policy: The fee structure is non-negotiable, with no concessions, bargaining, or 

recommendations accepted.   
●​ Exclusions: Fees do not include books, stationery, uniforms, study tours, competitive exams, or 

board exam fees.   
●​ Payment Schedule: Tuition fees are payable in three terms. Laundry and hot Water must be 

paid annually within the first term.   
o​ Term 1: At the time of admission or by 15 June 2025 (50% of the Fee) 
o​ Term 2: By 15 October 2025 (30% of the Fee) 
o​ Term 3: By 1 December 2025 (20% of the Fee) 
o​ If the fee remains unpaid for more than 30 days, the admission will be withheld, and a 

penalty of 3% per month will be applied to the outstanding amount until the payment is 
settled. 

●​ Mid-Year Policies: Mid-year admissions and cancellations are subject to respective policies 
and charges.   

●​ Refund Policy: Fees, including the application and admission fees, are non-refundable under 
any circumstances once they have been paid. 

●​ Optional add-on services: once opted for and paid, are strictly non-refundable under any 
circumstances. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



Grade 11 and 12 Fee Structure 2025-26 
 

One-time, Non-Refundable Fee  
Admission Form 500 
Admission Fee 10,000 

 
Day Scholar 

Course Name 1st Year Tuition 2nd Year Tuition 

Science Stream 1,40,000 1,60,000 

 
Residential Fee 

Course Name 1st Year Tuition 2nd Year Tuition 

Science Stream 2,40,000 2,60,000 

 
Service Fee 

A/C Bus Transportation 30000 

 
 

Material Fee 

IIT Books  

NEET Books  

Commerce Books  

​  
●​ Fixed Fee Policy: The fee structure is non-negotiable, with no concessions, bargaining, or 

recommendations accepted.   
●​ Exclusions: Fees do not include books, stationery, uniforms, study tours, competitive exams, or 

board exam fees.   
●​ Payment Schedule: Tuition fees are payable in three terms. Laundry and hot Water must be 

paid annually within the first term.   
o​ Term 1: At the time of admission or on the first day of classes (50% of the Fee) 
o​ Term 2: By 15 October 2025 (30% of the Fee) 
o​ Term 3: By 1 December 2025 (20% of the Fee) 
o​ If the fee remains unpaid for more than 30 days, the admission will be withheld, and a 

penalty of 3% per month will be applied to the outstanding amount until the payment is 
settled. 

●​ Mid-Year Policies: Mid-year admissions and cancellations are subject to respective policies 
and charges.   

Residential Services Fee 

Laundry 10000 

Hot Water 5000 



●​ Refund Policy: Fees, including the application and admission fees, are non-refundable under 
any circumstances once they have been paid. 


